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Search in

Protein Knowledgebase (UniProtkB) * organism:"Foot-and-mouth disease virus"

» Show only reviewed (9) 7 (UniProtkB/Swiss-Prot) or unreviewed (4,726)
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Entry

P03305
P0O3308
P03311
P15072
P03306
P03307
P03309
P03310

P49303

Entry name

POLG_FMDVO
POLG_FMDVA
POLG_FMDVS
POLG_FMDVT
POLG_FMDWV1

POLG_FMDV3
POLG_FMDVC
POLG_FMDVI

POLG_FMDVZ

Status  Organism

Foot-and-mouth disease virus (isolate Bovine/Germany/O1Kaufbeuren/1966 serotype Q)
(FMDV)

Foot-and-mouth disease virus (isolate Bovine/United Kingdom/A12Valle119/1932
serotype A) (FMDV)

Foot-and-mouth disease virus (isolate -/Spain/S8c1 SantaPau/1970 serotype C) (FMDV)
Foot-and-mouth disease virus (isolate -/Germany/C10berbayen/1960 serotype C) (FMDV)

Foot-and-mouth disease virus (strain A10-61) (Aphthovirus A) (FMDV)

Foot-and-mouth disease virus (isolate -/Germany/AsWesterwald/1951 serotype A)
(FMDV)

Foot-and-mouth disease virus (isolate Bovine/BrazilA24Cruzeiro/1955 serotype A)
(FMDV)

Foot-and-mouth disease virus (isolate -/Brazil/C3Indaial/1971 serotype C) (FMDV)

Foot-and-mouth disease virus (isolate -/Azerbaijan/A22-550/1965 serotype A) (FMDV)

(UniProtkBITrEMBL) entries

Length

2,332
2333
2,327
2,327
2,332
2332
2333
2,328

2,336
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Species/Abbrv
1. VBl FMOWVO1
2. VPl FMOWVARI1Z
3. VBl FMDVSEC1
4. VBl FMODWVC1O
5. VBl FMOWVAI1O
&. VBl FMODVAS
7. VBl FMOVAZ4
8. VBl FMODVC3
9. VBl FMODVARZZ
Species/ibbrw
1. P1 FMDWVO1

2. P1 FMODWVRI1Z
3. P1 FMDWSEC1l
4. P1 FMDWC1O
5. P1 FMOWVRI1OD
&. P1 FMDWVAS

7. P1 FMDWVRZ4
B. P1 FMDWVC3E

5. P1 FMDVRZZ
Species/ibbrwv
1. Pl FMDWD1

Z2. Pl FMDVRI1Z
3. Pl FMDWSBC1
4. P1 FMOWVC1Q
5. Pl FMOVRI1O
&. Pl FMDVAS

7. Pl FMDVRZ4
8. Pl FMODWVC3

5. Pl FMDVRZZ
Species/Abbrvw
1. Pl FMOVO1

2. Pl FMODVR1Z
3. P1 FMDVEBC1
4. P1 FMODVC1d
5. Pl FMODVZ1Q
©&. Pl FMODVAS

7. Bl FMDVAZ4
8. Pl FMODVC3

5. P1 FMDVRZZ
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